JORNSON-BAKER '

2024

QWw'  DISPLAY
= CATALOGUE

for
Rings, Earrings,
Pendants, Busts, Blocks

Loose fabric by the metre:
Chamois/suede, velvet,
Leatherlook, moire’/crushed silk

WE CAN ALSO SUCCESSFULLY RECOVER MOST OF
YOUR DISPLAY ITEMS

Ivy Cross, SHAFTESBURY, Dorset. SP7 8PU
Phone: 01747 853445 Fax: 01747 853444

Web site:  www.johnsonbaker.co.uk E-mail: sales@johnsonbaker.co.uk



Chatham Display Pads 8 x 8”

4 ™ . -
Plain () Ring
- 17-on -3,4,3,4,3,4
Plastazote or o Soft with price slots—no header
Soft Cushion ___ 14-on - 2,3,4,3,2
£63.00 - Plastazote with price slots
\_ ) \ Y £63.00
r +) Pendant (I D Stud Earring
9-on 16 pairs
Plastazote with price I I Plastazote with price
slots | | slots
£79.00 | | £79.00
_ W, \o v,

Chain Pads 15.25 x 8.75” (39 x 22.5cm) Usually no foam. Corners rounded as Chatham and 1/2”
border. £73.00




Tivoli Display Pads 10 x 7”

Ring
Plain 13-on -2,3,3,3,2
Plastaez‘cljte or With price slots
Soft Cushion Plastazote or Soft Cushion
£63.00
£63.00
Pendant Stud Earring
9-on 16 pairs
Plastazote with Plastazote with
price slots price slots
£79.00 £79.00

Also available plastazote stud earring 16 pairs (4 x 4) or 15
pairs (3 rows of 5).
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Small SP Display Pads 9.5 x 8”

Plain £63.00

Rings £63.00
(14 or 17 on)

Pendant £79.00

(9 on)

Earring £79.00

Traditional wooden construction
All with a white fillet
Foam cushion or plastazote (flat) centres
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Large SP Display Pads 9.5 x 8.75”

Plain £63.00

Plastazote or soft
with price slots

Rings £63.00
(21 on)

Pendant £79.00

(9 on)

Earring £79.00

IHOOWU

Traditional wooden construction
All with a white fillet
Foam cushion or plastazote (flat) centres
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Edinburgh Display Pads 9 x 6.25”

Plain £63.00
Plastazote or soft

Rings £63.00

(14 on Plastazote or
soft with 4,3,4,3,
and price slots)

Pendant £79.00

(6 on Plastazote centre)

Earring £79.00

DO0C

Tra-
ditional wooden construction
All with a white fillet
Foam cushion or plastazote (flat) centres
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Laid-On Pads

RICHMOND LAID-ON PADS 9” x 6%.” [[——])

R0

e ———

PENDANT PAD )
ngs p/s 6 pockets p/s CHAIN PAD
\!7 g
CHARM PAD BANGLE PAD EARRING PAD
15 hooks p/s <5 bangles 6mm p/s 12 prs on p/s
THANET LAID-ON PADS 8” x 8” ——
)
Qa0
RING PAD

10/14 rings p/s

CHARM PAD BANGLE PAD EARRING PAD
16 hooks p/s 6 bangles 6mm p/s 16 prs on p/s

ARGYLL LAID-ON PADS 9” x 772"

Plain or ring
Usually soft
2,3,4,3,2

EARRING PAD
17 prs on p/s

BANGLE PAD Thanet Laid-on Pad
17 hooks p/s 5 bangles 6amm p/s
Diamond Shape
8” x 8”
Oval Laid-on Pad In all fittings
Small Oval 9” x 6” Ring 2,3,4,3,2
Large Oval 102" x 712" All cushioned

In all fittings
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Size
Small
Medium
Large

Ex. Large

J.B. Ranqge of Display Busts

Width

5.25”

6.25”

7.25”

9”

Many colours available in suedette,

leatherlook or velvet.

Minimum order of any 3 busts.

Sizes Available

Standing Height Price (each)
6” £45.00
7" £51.00
9” £64.00
10” £69.00

Marlborough Classic Busts

All 6” wide across the shoulder
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Height Price (each)
15” £84.00
13” £78.00
11” £78.00



Pembroke Wedges (With Price Slots)

d

Large Single Ring

Height 3cm Double Ring
Base 6 x 5cm Height 3.5cm
£17.00 Base 8.5 x 6.5cm
£32.00

5 Rings Horizontal 3 Ring
Height 3cm Height 3cm
Base 12 x 7cm Base 12 x 5cm
£43.00 £36.00

Pendant/drop Earring Vertical 3 Ring
Height 7cm Height 8.5cm
Base 6 x 5cm Base 7 x 5cm
£29.00 £36.00
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118/93mm 62/36mm

All priced at £21.00 each

Hexagonal Ring Pillars

» 50/22mm 76/50mm

Parrot perch
51/2” high x 8” wide x 1” diameter roll

£54.00 £63.00 per set of three

T Shaped Earring stand
Height 4/1/2” (115mm)

£19.00

4” (102cms)

£21.00
Br;;:elet1 Sclt'lolls 37 (78cms)
» or 1”° wide L~
21.
(With Elastic) 2” (50cms) £21.00
£21.00 £21.00
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JOHNSON-BAKER
Display Items

4 on
£23.00
14.3cms

2 on
£17.00
6.3cms

1 on Stud Earring
Stand
£13.00

Ring Stand
38 x 38mm
(147 x 115”7)
Covered £13.00

Pendant/Earring
Stand
with cut corners
Small 4.5 x 4cms
£5.90
Medium 6 x 4.5cms

£6.90

C-Clip
Stand for bangles or watches
Covered
£29.00

6 x 6 cms base




Covered Display Iltems

Pendant/Earring Stand with Cut

C-Clip
Stand for Bangles or Watches Corners
6 x 6cm Small 4.5 x 4cm £5.90
Covered Medium 6 x 4.5cm £6.90
White Leatherlook Only

| P
=,

\
™

Hexagonal Ring Pillars

Ring Stand
Covered in the fabric of your Setof 3
choice. 50/22mm—76/50mm—
90/76mm (Back/Front)
£63.00

£13.00

Pendant Stand 90mm Stud Earring Stands
4-on (14.3cm) £23.00

3-on (10cm) £19.00

2-on (6.3cm) £17.00

Covered in the fabric of your
choice.
£29.00
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Hexagonal Blocks

77 diameter
£62.00

7” diameter
7 diameter

B-21/2”
A -11/2” High

4” diameter
£43.00

4” Diameter -

£39.00

CA- 1127

Set of three clear acrylic risers

14cm x 10cm x 6.5¢cm
16.5 cms x 10cms x 9cms
18.8 cms x10cm x 11.5cm
Length x width x height

£69.00

Page 12



Acrylic Busts/Covered Prices

5-on Large 9”W x 10”H Clear or Black £23.00

Covered £56.00

3-on Medium 7”W x 8”H Clear or Black £14.00
Covered £32.00

2-on Med/Small 5.5”W x 7”H All Colours £13.00
Covered £31.00

1-on Small 4”W x 5”H All Colours £12.00

Covered £29.00

Uncovered Available in
Clear, Black, Blue, &
Green or Blue Frosted.

Covered in a material of
your choice from our
range

Bangle Holder
Clear set of 10

£36.00

Ring/Hoop Earring Cylinder
1/2 x 2” Wide
£17.00 Clear (£42.00 Covered)

Parrot Perch ‘Y’ Earring Stand Bracelet Scrolls
S.Wde Small 60 x 60mm £poa 3/4” or 1” Wide
1” Diameter Roll Large 115 x 115mm £poa (with elastic)
£54.00 Also available in clear £26.00
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3a

3b

Large bust (5-on) 9”w x 10”h black or clear

Medium bust (3-on) 7”w x 8”h black or clear

Mediuny/Small bust (2-on) 5 1/2”w x 7°h All
colours

Small bust (1-on) 4w x 5”h All colours

Earring Bar Clear
10pr6”wx51/2”h
5pr6”wx3”h

2pr2 1/4”wx 3 1/2"h

Cylinder for Ring/Hoop
Earrings 1/2”’w x 2”h Clear

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

23.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

25.00

17.00

Covered

Single Ring (solid) Cone Each 5.00
Earring Post

21/2” hx

21/2” w x 5°h Setof 3 21.00
21/2”wx 6”h

Curved Earring

2w x2"h Set of 3

2°x 3"h 14.50
2"wx 4”h

Pendant/Earring
Mini curved

112°wx21/2°h  Allcolours  Each 4.90

10 Rectangular Pendant/Earring

56.00 6
7
32.00
31.00
8
29.00
9
62.00
42.00

Bracelet Scroll

(32 wide x 210mm long)
Covered

£26.00

£10.00 /\

2”w x 3”h All colours

27w x 4h Setof2 13.50

Covered

16.00

49.00

49.00

11.50

34.00

NOTE: 5 colours (where available) -
Clear, Black, Blue Frosted , Green Frosted

Hexagon or Square Ring Stands
(20 mm) Clear Setof7

£39.00

Earring “Y” Stand (60 x 60 mm) Clear 4,80

(115 x 115 mm) Clear
5.90

Earring Stand

(85 mm) Nickel/Frosted Base Each
(125 mm) © « « «

Page 14



<
«
%

2>




10

11

12

13

14

TYPE

Earring “Y” Stand

Ring Stand

Bracelet Scroll

Metal Earring Stands

Square Shaped
Ring Stands

Hexagonal Ring Stands

White Metal Earring Stand

Curved Rectangular
Pendant/earring stand

Mushroom Earring stand

‘T’ Earring stand

Bangle cylinder holder
Multi 12-on platform stand

Multi 8-on hexagonal ring
stand

Drop Earring 100mm

FINISH

Clear Small

Large
Covered

Clear, Black, Blue
Frosted, Green

60 x 60mm

115 x 115mm
38 x 38mm

5 colours

Frosted, Blue Clear 210 x 32mm

Nickel / Frosted base Small 85 mm high

Nickel / Frosted base Large 125 mm high

Set of 7

Set of 7

Single

Frosted

Clear

Covered

Clear set of 10
Nickel/Frosted

Clear

Clear

13 - 48 mm high

13 - 43 mm high
100mm high

60mm high

65mm high

70mm high
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£4.80

£5.90

£10.00

£4.90
£5.90

£39.00

£39.00
£6.50

£4.90

£4.90

£36.00
£35.00

£32.00

£4.90

COVERED
FABRIC

£15.50

£17.50
£13.00
£26.00

£13.50



Curved Earring Stand Set (Set of 3) Earring Post Set (Set of 3)

2” wide 27/3”/4” High 2.5” wide 2.5”/57/6” High
£12.50 Plain £18.50 Plain
(£49.00 covered) (£48.00 covered)

Metal Earring Stands (Nickel with Frosted Base) White Metal Earring Stand
Small 85mm £4.90 100mm High
Large 125mm £5.90 £6.50

Mushroom Earring Stand Earring ’Y’ Stand
65mm High
£4.90 Ploin 60 x 60mm Clear £4.80 (Covered £15.50)

(Covered £15.00) 115 x 115mm £5.90 (Covered £17.50)
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Acrylic Display

8-on Multi Height Clear Acrylic Ring Stand Set of 3 Clear Acrylic Risers
12x7x7 cm (5x3x3”) 14x10x6.5cm
£32.00 16.5x10x9cm
18.8x10x11.5cm
£69.00

Square Ring Stand Set (Set of 7) Hexagonal Ring Stand Set (Set of 7)
13-48mm High 13—43mm High
£39.00 £39.00

Metal Frosted Multi
Height Platform Stand
12 -On

8.5” H x 6.25” Diameter
£35.00
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